
 
Maiden Walk/Trot- 11 & Under  

 
NAME 

ADIOS  
WINTER 

SPRINGTIME 
FESTIVAL 

TULIP  
CLASSIC 

AUTUMN 
CELEBRATION 

HALLOWEEN 
SPOOKTACULAR 

GRANDE FINALE  
“MINI ROYAL “ 

 
TOTAL 

Emma Saunders 26 24 29 52 X  131 

McKenna Jago X X X 41 52  93 

Keeva Lynk X 16 7 23 14  60 

Austin Stein 3 24 17 X X  44 

Mallory Hudson X X X 6 30  36 

Morgan Lux X X X 3 26  29 

Ragan Visinskie X X 25 X X  25 

Emily Fisher  X X X 20 X  20 

Liliana Lalime 18 X X X X  18 

Carley Bisson X X X X 16  16 

Gwenn Griffith X X X X 15  15 

Kenzie Eddy X X 15 X X  15 

Ella Turland 8 4 0 X X  12 

Eva Baldi 12  X X X X  12 

Justine Wylie  X X X 12 X  12 

Sydney Bray 6 0 0 3 0  9 

Meg Clark X X 9 X X  9 

Patrick Jampen X X X X 9  9 

Faith Webster X X 4 X 4  8 

Harley A Jackson  X X X 8 X  8 

Sarah Horton 6 X X X X  6 

Emma Sullivan X 6 X 0 X  6 

Zoe Waller X X 0 4 2  6 

Jaquelynn Lunn X X 0 0 6  6 

Liam Murray Eaton 3 X X 2 0  5 

Sarah Smith 4 X 0 0 X  4 

Audrey Laughton  X X 3 X X  3 

Olivia Nystedt  X 2 0 0 X  2 

Adora Turland 2 0 0 0 0  2 



Heleana Gordon X 0 X 0 0  0 

Brianna Van 
Wagningen 

X 0 0 X X  0 

Keelin Boal  0 X X X X  0 

Brooklyn Kentfield  X X 0 X X  0 

Hailey Hudson X X X 0 0  0 

Ethan Pieroway X X X 0 X  0 

Maya Dewitt  X X X 0 X  0 

Niki Bassindale X X X 0 X  0 

Katie Roberts  X X X 0 X  0 

Annie Tanzola  X X X X 0  0 

Katelyn McGahey  X X X X 0  0 

Isabelle Hart X X X X 0  0 

Zoe Mantas X X X X 0  0 

Sheylea Edgehill  X X X X 0  0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Maiden Walk/Trot- 12 & Over  

 
NAME 

ADIOS  
WINTER 

SPRINGTIME 
FESTIVAL 

TULIP  
CLASSIC 

AUTUMN 
CELEBRATION 

HALLOWEEN 
SPOOKTACULAR 

GRANDE FINALE  
“MINI ROYAL “ 

 
TOTAL 

Abby Ferrill 28 30 34 X 12  104 

Casey Argue X 24 22 X X  46 

Caleigh Hartery  X X 18 X 26  44 

Keeley Campbell  X 42 0 X X  42 

Emma O’Nyon X 14 24 X X  38 

Madison Schroeder 22 16 X X X  38 

Meagan Terry X X X X 36  36 

Abby Huntley 34 X X X X  34 

Nicole Latimer 0 0 22 X X  22 

Dana Meester X X X X 22  22 

Taylor Horton 18 X 2 X X  20 

Kirsten Manton  X X X 19 X  19 

Krystin Volstad  4  4 10 X X  18 

Trisha Murray X X X 17 0  17 

Erin Enros X X X X 16  16 

Brigitte Heunier  X X X 11 4  15 

Reigh Bisson X X X X 14  14 

Olivia Cotnam  X X 12 X X  12 

Laura Kelly 6 2 X X X  8 

Niki Bassindale X X X 8 X  8 

Karen Von Jagow 4 X X X X  4 

Katie Wensing X X X 4  X  4 

Amy Swan  0 X X X X  0 

Donna Lepage X X X X 0  0 

 

 

 

 

 



Novice Walk/Trot/Canter- 11 & Under 

 
NAME 

ADIOS  
WINTER 

SPRINGTIME 
FESTIVAL 

TULIP  
CLASSIC 

AUTUMN 
CELEBRATION 

HALLOWEEN 
SPOOKTACULAR 

GRANDE FINALE  
“MINI ROYAL “ 

 
TOTAL 

Emily Iob 16 21 11 19 X  67 

Austin Stein 2 15 9 X X  26 

Brooklyn Kentfield  X X X 17 X  17 

Pinkey Hutchinson  17 X X X X  17 

Emma Saunders X X X X 17  17 

Meg Clark X X 16 X X  16 

Olivia Darling  14 X X X X  14 

Regan Visinskie  X X 14 X X  14 

Harley Jackson X X X X 14  14 

Hannah Steele X X X X 13  13 

Kenzie Eddy X X 12 X X  12 

Liliana Lalime 8 X X X X  8 

Mara Hynd  8 X X X X  8 

Camryn Mason X X 4 X X  4 

Sarah Horton 1 X X X X  1 

        

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Novice Walk/Trot/Canter- 12 & Over 

 
NAME 

ADIOS  
WINTER 

SPRINGTIME 
FESTIVAL 

TULIP  
CLASSIC 

AUTUMN 
CELEBRATION 

HALLOWEEN 
SPOOKTACULAR 

GRANDE FINALE  
“MINI ROYAL “ 

 
TOTAL 

Abby Ferrill  22 17 18 21 11  89 

Krystin Volstad  0 4 34 X X  38 

Emma O’Nyon 6 10 8 13 5  37 

Casey Argue X 8 26 X X  34 

Zoe Landry X X 30 X X  30 

Keeley Campbell X 17 10 X X  27 

Taylor Horton 24 X 0 X X  24 

Ashley Cornish  X X X X 19  19 

Abby Huntley  18 X X X X  18 

Amy Swan 14 X X X X  14 

Nova Easton  14 X X X X  14 

Madison Schroeder 4 10 X X X  14 

Kirsten Manton X X X 14 X  14 

Madison Rogers 12 X X X X  12 

Caleigh Hartery X X X X 11  11 

Katie Wensing  X X X X 9  9 

Laura Kelly 8 0 X X X  8 

Andrea Goffart 8 X X X X  8 

Alyssa D’Entremont X X X X 7  7 

Donna Lepage  X X 6 X X  6 

Brigitte Heunier X X X X 4  4 

Mikayla Wilgosh  2 X 0 X X  2 

Nicole Latimer 0 0 X X X  0 

Pinkey Hutchinson  0 X X X X  0 

Kathleen Tuck 0 X X X X  0 

        

 

  

 



My First Medal 

 
NAME 

ADIOS  
WINTER 

SPRINGTIME 
FESTIVAL 

TULIP  
CLASSIC 

AUTUMN 
CELEBRATION 

HALLOWEEN 
SPOOKTACULAR 

GRANDE FINALE  
“MINI ROYAL “ 

 
TOTAL 

Emma Saunders 14 5 14 12 X  45 

Emily Fisher  X X X 8 15  23 

McKenna Jago X X X 21 0  21 

Mallory Hudson X X X 0 21  21 

Nicole Latimer 8 3 8 X X  19 

Keeva Lynk X X X 15 0  15 

Reigh Bisson X X X X 12  12 

Sarah Horton 10 X X X X  10 

Olivia Cotnam  X X 10 X X  10 

Morgan Lux X X X 3 6  9 

Madison Schroeder 2 7 X X X  9 

Austin Stein 0 2 6 X X  8 

Carley Bisson X X X X 8  8 

Taylor Horton 6 X 0 X X  6 

Liam Murray Eaton 0 X X 6 0  6 

Liliana Lalime 4 X X X X  4 

Emma O’Nyon X 4 0 X X  4 

Casey Argue X 0 4 X X  4 

Caleigh Hartery  X X 0 X 3  3 

Laura Kelly 0 1 X X X  1 

Eva Baldi 0 X X X X  0 

Hailey Hudson X X X 0 0  0 

Brigitte Heunier  X X X 0 0  0 

Kirsten Manton  X X X 0 X  0 

Brooklyn Kentfield  X X X 0 X  0 

Abby Ferrill  0 X X X X  0 

Mikayla Wilgosh  0 X 0 X X  0 

Tierany Sterling  X X 0 X X  0 

Zoe Waller X X X 0 0  0 

Niki Bassindale X X X 0 X  0 



Jacquelynn Lunn X X X 0 0  0 

Annie Tanzola X X X X 0  0 

Gwenn Griffith X X X X 0  0 

Patrick Jampen  X X X X 0  0 

Faith Webster X X X X 0  0 

Katelyn McGahey  X X X X 0  0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Children’s Medal 11 & Under 

 
NAME 

ADIOS  
WINTER 

SPRINGTIME 
FESTIVAL 

TULIP  
CLASSIC 

AUTUMN 
CELEBRATION 

HALLOWEEN 
SPOOKTACULAR 

GRANDE FINALE  
“MINI ROYAL “ 

 
TOTAL 

Emily Iob 3 7 4 4 X  18 

Sammy Saunders 4 X 7 7 X  18 

Austin Stein 1 5 3 X X  9 

Harley A Jackson  X X X 5 4  9 

Olivia Darling 7 X X X X  7 

Emma Saunders X X X X 7  7 

Emily Fisher X X X X 5  5 

Pinkey Hutchinson  5 X X X X  5 

Justine Wylie  X X X 3 X  3 

Mallory Hudson X X X 2 X  2 

Liliana Lalime  0 X X X X  0 

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Junior Medal 12 & Over  

 
NAME 

ADIOS  
WINTER 

SPRINGTIME 
FESTIVAL 

TULIP  
CLASSIC 

AUTUMN 
CELEBRATION 

HALLOWEEN 
SPOOKTACULAR 

GRANDE FINALE  
“MINI ROYAL “ 

 
TOTAL 

Abby Ferrill 3 7 5 7 5  27 

Emma O’Nyon 7 5 X 5 0  17 

Krystin Volstad 4 X 3 X X  7 

Lynette Klein 
Boonschate 

X X 7 X X  7 

Elizabeth Hall X X X X 7  7 

Jodi Miles  2 X 4 X X  6 

Madison O’Neil 5 X X X X  5 

Madison Schroeder  0 4 X X X  4 

Taylor Horton 0 X X X X  0 

Katie Wensing  X X X X 0  0 

Abby Huntley X X X X X  0 

Lauren Hass  X X X X X  0 

Kaityln Cameron  X X X X 0  0 

Jenna Lamothe X X X X 0  0 

Rayanna Marcellus X X X X 0  0 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Adult Medal  
 

NAME 
ADIOS  

WINTER 
SPRINGTIME 

FESTIVAL 
TULIP  

CLASSIC 
AUTUMN 

CELEBRATION 
HALLOWEEN 

SPOOKTACULAR 
GRANDE FINALE  
“MINI ROYAL “ 

 
TOTAL 

Tamara Sone 5 X 7 X X  12 

Donna Lepage 3 X 4 X 0  7 

Reine Turland  4 X 3 X X  7 

Trea Tuck 7 X X X X  7 

Lisa Theriault X X X X 7  7 

Keeley Campbell X X 5 X X  5 

Chris Carroll  X X X X 5  5 

Lindsay Sloan-Van 
Leyren 

X X X X 4  4 

Alyssa D’Entremont  X X X X 3  3 

Nanci Fraser  X X X X 2  2 

Erin Enros X X X X 0  0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Short/Long Stirrup Cross Rails 

 
NAME 

ADIOS  
WINTER 

SPRINGTIME 
FESTIVAL 

TULIP  
CLASSIC 

AUTUMN 
CELEBRATION 

HALLOWEEN 
SPOOKTACULAR 

GRANDE FINALE  
“MINI ROYAL “ 

 
TOTAL 

Abby Ferrill  0 19 20 21 30  90 

Lynette Klein 
Boonschate  

X 14 30 13 11  68 

Emma O’Nyon 25 10 0 11 20  66 

Emily Iob 21  14  14 8 X  57 

Sammy Saunders 36 X 18 X X  54 

Pinkey Hutchinson 37 X X X X  37 

Ashley Cornish X X X X 38  38 

Krystin Volstad 12 2 14 X X  28 

Emily Robinson  X X 28 X X  28 

Harley Jackson  X X X X 12  12 

Amy Swan 10 X X X X  10 

Liliana Lalime 8 X X X X  8 

Katie Wensing  X X X 1 6  7 

Elizabeth Hall X X X X 6  6 

Emma Saunders X X X X 6  6 

Austin Stein 4 1 0 X X  5 

Madison Schroeder 0 5 X X X  5 

Arianna Knoefel X X 4 X X  4 

Justine Wylie X X X 4 X  4 

Tierany Sterling X X 2 X X  2 

Camryn Mason X X 2 X X  2 

Jodi Miles 0 X 0 X X  0 

Meaghan O’Neil 0 X X X X  0 

Madison Rogers  0 X X X X  0 

Kathleen Tuck 0 X X X X  0 

Nova Easton 0 X X X X  0 

Audrey Laughton X X 0 X X  0 

Donna Lepage 0 X X X 0  0 

Sarah Horton 0 X X X X  0 



Keeley Campbell X X 0 X X  0 

Hannah Steele X X X X 0  0 

Emily Fisher  X X X X 0  0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Pre-Green Hunter 

 
NAME 

ADIOS  
WINTER 

SPRINGTIME 
FESTIVAL 

TULIP  
CLASSIC 

AUTUMN 
CELEBRATION 

HALLOWEEN 
SPOOKTACULAR 

GRANDE FINALE  
“MINI ROYAL “ 

 
TOTAL 

Mr Personality RS  X 24 40  25 16  105 

Hanna Montana  X X X 20  17  37 

Dreamventure  X X X 16 17  33 

Dee X X 30 X X  30 

Luna X X 26 X X  26 

Tyme After Time X X X X 24  24 

Partridge Ever So 
Clever 

X X 24 X X  24 

Mackenzie  X 24 X X X  24 

After Hours Acres 
Mara 

8 16 0 X X  24 

Alizee  22 X X X X  22 

Novelty X X 19 X X  19 

Monatonna 19 X X X X  19 

Heloise  19 X X X X  19 

Claim to Fame  X X X 11 X  11 

Duncan X X 10 X X  10 

My Little Monster  X X X 10 X  10 

Wicked Storm X X X X 9  9 

Jessie 6 X 1 X X  7 

Kona  X X X 3 X  3 

Mr T 3 X 0 X X  3 

Touch of Sunshine 0 X X X X  0 

Danielle K X X X X X  X 

Louie X X X X X X X 

  

 

 

 



 

Modified Child/Adult Hunter 2-2’3” 

 
NAME 

ADIOS  
WINTER 

SPRINGTIME 
FESTIVAL 

TULIP  
CLASSIC 

AUTUMN 
CELEBRATION 

HALLOWEEN 
SPOOKTACULAR 

GRANDE FINALE  
“MINI ROYAL “ 

 
TOTAL 

Partridge Zero to 
Hero 

14 17 11 X X  42 

Privileged 21 17 X X X  38 

Donaghmore 
Rhythm & Blues 

X X X 16 15  31 

Arizona  X X 21 X X  21 

Dreamventure  X X X 19 0  19 

Blue X X X X 17  17 

Wish X X X X 16  16 

Lucky Irish  X X X 11 X  11 

Striker 9 X X X X  9 

Dee X X 9 X X  9 

Alexandria’s Young 
Prince 

X X X 9 X  9 

Partridge B My 
Teddy 

7 X X X X  7 

Hanna Montana X X X 6 X  6 

Sydney Carton  X X 5 X X  5 

Duncan  X X 5 X X  5 

Heloise 0 X X X X  0 

Monatonna 0 X X X X  0 

Alizee  0 X X X X  0 

Maverick  0 X X X X  0 

Teletubby Express 0 X X X X  0 

Partridge Time to 
Shine 

0 X X X X  0 

Partridge Brownie 
Points 

0 X X X X  0 

Spyder 0 X X X X  0 



 


